1
D2VW  Sealed Miniature Basic Switch
Sealed Miniature Basic Switch Conforms
to IP67 (Molded Lead Wire Type Only)
■ Use of epoxy resin assures stable sealing, making
this switch ideal for places subject to water spray
or excessive dust.
■ V-series internal mechanism assures high preci-
sion and long life.
■ Ideal for automobiles, agricultural machines,
large-scale home appliances, and industrial
equipment, which require high environmental
resistance.
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
1. Ratings
5: 5 A at 250 VAC
01: 0.1 A at 30 VDC
2. Actuator
None: Pin plunger
L1A: Short hinge lever
L1: Hinge lever
L1B: Long hinge lever
L2A: Short hinge roller lever
L2: Hinge roller lever
L3: Simulated roller lever
3. Contact Form
1: SPDT
2: SPST-NC
3: SPST-NO
4. Terminals
None, HS: Solder terminals
(HS for UL and CSA approval.)
M, MS: Molded lead wires (MS for UL and CSA approval)
(300 mm length)
RoHS Compliant
D2VW-@@-@@
1    2      3   4
2
D2VWD2VW
■ List of Models
Note: 1. The standard lengths of the molded lead wires (AV0.75f) of models incorporating them are 300 mm.
2. Add “HS” or “MS” to the end of the model number for the UL/CSA-approved version (e.g., D2VW-01-1 → D2VW-01-1HS).
Consult your OMRON sales representative for details.
Actuator Terminals Rating
Contact form
5 A 0.1 A
Solder terminals SPDT D2VW-5-1 D2VW-01-1
SPST-NC D2VW-5-2 D2VW-01-2
SPST-NO D2VW-5-3 D2VW-01-3
Molded lead wire terminals
(300 mm)
SPDT D2VW-5-1M D2VW-01-1M
SPST-NC D2VW-5-2M D2VW-01-2M
SPST-NO D2VW-5-3M D2VW-01-3M
Solder terminals SPDT D2VW-5L1A-1 D2VW-01L1A-1
SPST-NC D2VW-5L1A-2 D2VW-01L1A-2
SPST-NO D2VW-5L1A-3 D2VW-01L1A-3
Molded lead wire terminals
(300 mm)
SPDT D2VW-5L1A-1M D2VW-01L1A-1M
SPST-NC D2VW-5L1A-2M D2VW-01L1A-2M
SPST-NO D2VW-5L1A-3M D2VW-01L1A-3M
Solder terminals SPDT D2VW-5L1-1 D2VW-01L1-1
SPST-NC D2VW-5L1-2 D2VW-01L1-2
SPST-NO D2VW-5L1-3 D2VW-01L1-3
Molded lead wire terminals
(300 mm)
SPDT D2VW-5L1-1M D2VW-01L1-1M
SPST-NC D2VW-5L1-2M D2VW-01L1-2M
SPST-NO D2VW-5L1-3M D2VW-01L1-3M
Solder terminals SPDT D2VW-5L1B-1 D2VW-01L1B-1
SPST-NC D2VW-5L1B-2 D2VW-01L1B-2
SPST-NO D2VW-5L1B-3 D2VW-01L1B-3
Molded lead wire terminals
(300 mm)
SPDT D2VW-5L1B-1M D2VW-01L1B-1M
SPST-NC D2VW-5L1B-2M D2VW-01L1B-2M
SPST-NO D2VW-5L1B-3M D2VW-01L1B-3M
Solder terminals SPDT D2VW-5L2A-1 D2VW-01L2A-1
SPST-NC D2VW-5L2A-2 D2VW-01L2A-2
SPST-NO D2VW-5L2A-3 D2VW-01L2A-3
Molded lead wire terminals
(300 mm)